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Class 125 • Inside Screw • Rising Stem • Clip Pattern            V V® 
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

Fig. No. 1011	
  

Features 
• Compact Design 
• Easy Maintenance 
• M.S U-Bolt Clamp 
• Anti Clogging Bonnet 
• Integral Seats 
• Stem Provided with ACME 

Double Start 
• Packing Graphited Asbestos 
• Gaskets Compressed 

Asbestos Fibre 
• Size Range 1 ½” - 4" 
• Seating : Iron 
• Stem : M.S/ S.S AISI 410 
• Every Valve is individually 

tested 
• Screwed Female Ends BSP 

Parallel 
• Long Pipe Threads at ends 

extending deep into the 
body to assure a pressure 
tight connection without 
damage to the valve seats. 
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Dimensions  
Nominal Size Face To Face L Height H (Closed) Appx. 

inch	
   mm	
   inch	
   mm	
   mm	
  
1	
  ½”	
   40	
   3”	
  1/8	
   81	
   287	
  
2”	
   50	
   3”	
  5/8	
   92	
   330	
  
2	
  ½”	
   65	
   5”	
  1/8	
   130	
   345	
  
3”	
   80	
   5”	
  5/16	
   136	
   400	
  
4”	
   100	
   6”	
  5/16	
   159	
   435	
  

	
  

Address: 
V.V.	
  Valves	
  Industrial	
  Corporation.	
  
25, Industrial Development 
Colony, Jalandhar Road, 
Hoshiarpur.(Pb.)-146001. 

Contact Person: Er. K.S Rana 
 Er. Arjun Rana 
Phone : 252-207 
Fax: 500-289 
E-Mail : info@vvvalves.in 
Visit Us At : www.vvvalves.in 
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